2025 Puglia - From Sassi Caves to the Salento Coast — Tour IPuML9

2024.11.11

Start Day Any
Availability All year
Price

Season A 8 Jan to 31 May (exc 14 - 21 April) & 23 Sept to 22 Dec

Season B 1 June to 14 July & 24 August to 22 September

Season C 15 to 31 July (plus 14 - 21 April & 23 Dec to 7 Jan)

Season D 1 to 23 August

Solo supplement

Upgraded Accommodation per person:

Season A 8 Jan to 31 May (exc 14 - 21 April) & 23 Sept to 22 Dec

Season B 1 June to 14 July & 24 August to 22 September

Season C 15 to 31 July (plus 14 - 21 April & 23 Dec to 7 Jan)

Season D 1 to 23 August
Upgrade can be on individual nights only (prices on request)
Not available

Half Board upgrade

Child discount sharing with 2 adults

From 4 to 12
Over 12
Own bike discount Please ask
e-bikes
Helmet Helmet hire included

Additional nights are available in any destination on this tour:

Additional nights in upgraded hotels:

Season A
Season B
Season C
Season D

Season A
Season B
Season C
Season D

Double
Occupancy
£1,137
£1,196
£1,527
£1,739

£292

Double
Occupancy
£1,329
£1,434
£2,020
£2,400

30%
Please ask

£159

Per person in
double room
£80

£90

£106

£106

£133
£154
£175
£175

Discount of 5% applies to all returning customers

Single Room
Supplement
£310
£326
£428
£428

Single Room
Supplement
£374
£406
£614
£614

Single Room
Supplement
£27
£38
£54
£54

£38
£49
£76
£76



