2025 Puglia - From Sassi Caves to the Salento Coast - Tour IPuML9

2024.11.11

Start Day Any

Availability All year

		Double	Single Room
Price		Occupancy	Supplement
	Season A 8 Jan to 31 May (exc 14 - 21 April) & 23 Sept to 22 Dec	£1,137	£310
	Season B 1 June to 14 July & 24 August to 22 September	£1,196	£326
	Season C 15 to 31 July (plus 14 - 21 April & 23 Dec to 7 Jan)	£1,527	£428
	Season D 1 to 23 August	£1,739	£428

Solo supplement £292

	Double	Single Room
Upgraded Accommodation per person:	Occupancy	Supplement
Season A 8 Jan to 31 May (exc 14 - 21 April) & 23 Sept to 22 Dec	£1,329	£374
Season B 1 June to 14 July & 24 August to 22 September	£1,434	£406
Season C 15 to 31 July (plus 14 - 21 April & 23 Dec to 7 Jan)	£2,020	£614
Season D 1 to 23 August	£2,400	£614

Upgrade can be on individual nights only (prices on request)

Half Board upgrade Not available

Child discount sharing with 2 adults

From 4 to 12 30% Over 12 Please ask

Own bike discount Please ask

e-bikes £159

Helmet Helmet hire included

		Per person in	Single Room
Additional nights are available in any destination on this tour:		double room	Supplement
	Season A	£80	£27
	Season B	£90	£38
	Season C	£106	£54
	Season D	£106	£54
Additional nights in upgraded hotels:			
	Season A	£133	£38
	Season B	£154	£49
	Season C	£175	£76
	Season D	£175	£76

Discount of 5% applies to all returning customers